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VX 5051.023 - Mounting panel for VX, TS

Features

Model No.
Material
Surface finish

Dimensions of mounting plate (W
x H)

Suitable for

Mounting tip

Packaging unit
Net weight
Gross weight
EAN

ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

VX 5051.023
Carbon steel
zinc-plated

899 mm x 1,696 mm
35.47°x66.8"

Enclosure type: VX
Width: = 1,000 mm
Height: = 1,800 mm
Enclosure type: VX
Width: =39.4~
Height: =709~

5050.063 mounting plate fastening is required for installation in TS

cabinet.

1 pc(s).

38.4

50.27
4028177928374
EC000213

27409216



